(2 Gaviglio

CIERRE MERCADO 06-02-2019

Mercado Disponible

En AR$ Max Pagado
Soja (Idea) 9.300
Maiz (Idea) 5.300
Trigo (Idea) 7.700
Sorgo (Idea) 4.300
Precios FAS Sagpya
En AR$
Trigo Pan
Maiz
Girasol
Soja
Mercado Cambiario
Délar Banco Nacion

Compra
06/02/2019 37,32
Délar Itau
06/02/2019 37,46

Presidente H. Yrigoyen 741 - Zendn Pereyra (2409) - Santa Fe - Argentina +54 3564 492232

Al cierre
9.300
5.300
7.700
4.300

7.626
5.355
9.383
9.092

Venta
37,52

Mercado Futuro

En U$S Max Pagado
Girasol Febrero (1) 220
Maiz Febrero/Marzo (I) 145
Trigo Febrero (1) S/C
Trigo Marzo (1) 212
Trigo Abril (1) S/C
Soja Abril (I) 238
Soja Mayo (I) 238
Maiz Junio (I) 140
Maiz Julio (1) 138
Trigo Julio (1) 218
Trigo Diciembre (1) 185
Trigo Febrero 20' (I) 190
Trigo Marzo 20' (I) 195
Pizarra BCR 05.02.2019

En AR$

Trigo

Maiz

Sorgo

Girasol

Soja

Chicago Board of Trade

En US$ Cotizacién
Maiz /19-03 149.60
Maiz /19-05 152.75
Maiz /19-07 155.80
Maiz /19-09 156.88
Maiz /20-07 166.13
Soja /19-03 338.70
Soja /19-05 343.84
Soja /19-07 348.80
Soja /19-08 350.73
Soja /19-11 353.85
Trigo /19-03 193.28
Trigo /19-05 194.29
Trigo /19-07 195.58
Trigo /19-09 197.96

Al cierre
220
145
S/C
212
S/C
238
238
140
138
218
185
190
195

7.780
5.390

S/C
8.140
9.240

Dif
-0.30
-0.39
-0.30
-0.20
-0.10

0.55
0.55
0.64
0.73
0.92
-0.46
-0.18
0.55
0.83

contacto@gaviglio.com



